
Pos 

Spec E30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Spec E46 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

13 

400 

66 

33 

42 

125 

221 

63 

100 

777 

18 

14 

809 

219 

48 

16 

96 

818 

88 

615 

88 

46 

920 

28 

87 

11 

189 

10 

117 

45 

444 

13 

Name 

Andrew Clark 

Edward Wagner 

Team Ed Sukchai 

Sean Aron 

Forenz Arabian 

Kasra Ajir 

Pete Feldman 

Kurt Johnson 

Sebastian Bacon 

Hasan Hamade 

Ezra Burke 

Bailey Woods 

Ryan Castro 

Marcelo Calcagnotto 

Jacques Rimokh 

Mohamad Jomaa 

Bob Michaels 

Jerick Javier 

Team Bullet 

Casey Mashore 

Ryan Bittner 

Lucas Weisenberg 

Eirik Holm 

Larry Noble 

Team Iron Horse Transportation Powered By RKMotorsports 

Cody Kishel 

Michael Beale 

Team Cool Boxx 

Kartik Chandar 

Peter Oneppo 

Team Shift Faced Racing 

Vadim Dzhalalyants 

Class 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

5 

2 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

7 

2 

6 

Best Tm 

2:02.372 

2:02.079 

2:02.360 

2:02.557 

2:02.552 

2:03.251 

2:03.782 

2:03.709 

2:03.368 

2:04.604 

2:05.220 

2:05.341 

2:05.247 

2:04.681 

2:06.757 

2:06.788 

2:04.915 

2:04.366 

2:04.524 

1:55.202 

1:55.411 

1:57.055 

1:57.363 

1:57.500 

1:57.224 

1:57.128 

1:58.149 

1:59.184 

1:59.055 

1:55.931 

2:36.160 

1:55.564 

Year 

1989 

1987 

1989 

1989 

1987 

1989 

1989 

1990 

1991 

1987 

1987 

1989 

1989 

1989 

1989 

1987 

1989 

1991 

1989 

2001 

2001 

2001 

2003 

2001 

2001 

2003 

2002 

2003 

2001 

2001 

2003 

2001 

Make-Model 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325 

BMW Spec E30 

BMW 325is 

BMW SE30 

BMW 325i 

BMW E30 

BMW E30 

BMW 325is 

BMW E30 

BMW 325 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325I 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325 

BMW 325i 

BMW E30 

BMW 330i 

BMW 330ci 

BMW 330i 

BMW 330Ci 

BMW 330 CI 

BMW 330CI 

bmw 330i 

BMW  330i 

BMW 330I 

BMW 330i 

BMW 330Ci 

BMW 330 

BMW 330 

Member 

123380 

174338 

2S1008 

146096 

182307 

132800 

207171 

221709 

187138 

176689 

208552 

195552 

188681 

189349 

221728 

164857 

154748 

115731 

186639 

178862 

210129 

190898 

176436 

2S1816 

164096 

187411 

2S1920 

209456 

185520 

2S1393 

210645 

Sponsor 

TK Automotive/ KTMotoring/ A+ Auto 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/14/2021 11:34:58 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

0.908 

Avg. Speed 

85.888 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.202 

Best Speed 

87.498 

Best Lap by 

615 - Casey Mashore 

SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2021 

Group B (SE46, SE30) 

Race 

Race started at 23:21:17 

California Speedway 2.800 miles 

6/13/2021 02:30 PM 


